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Row-octet

Supplementary planes

00 30 FF :
A-7one E
4E H
I-zone '
AOQ H
Q-zone lﬁg
E0 01 -
R-zo -
FF e 00
Basic Multilingual Plane Plane-octet

[e2]
[a]
[

1]
1

B E

a
»

Private Use
planes

Labels A-zone, I-zone, and R-zone are specified in clause 8.

Lblall G pladi Lo gand (GroUp 00) yiua pi s deganll: (3) pd,y S
(10646 Lt 5l Tiol y11)
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Acw-octet

Go
01
02
a3
04
05
06

09
0A
08
oc
0D
[0
10
"

1E
1F
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

a0
3
a2
a3
34
a
aE
44
a5
4D
4€
oF
A
OF
Eo
Fa
Fa
FA
FB
FG
FD
FE
FF

o

‘ Basic Latin l I Latin-1 Supplament
Latin Extended-A I Latin Extended-8
Latn Extended-B T 1PA Extensions ] Spacing Modilier Letters
Combining Diacriical Marks l Basic Groek I Greek Symbols and Coplic
Cyallic
YIS\ Armenian [ Hebrew (Basic and Extended)
Basic Arabic i Arabic Extended
L L A f S A A A P A
Davanagan Bengali
Gurmukhy Gujaral
Onya Tamil
Telugu Kannada
atayalam HALSLSLIA AL AP LLSIIII LI ISIALY.
Thai Lao
7 L S S A A L A Georgian
Hangul Jamo
A S L S A A T i A it A A
Latin Extended Additional
Greek Extended
Genaeral Punclualion l Super-/Subscnpls | Currency Symbols l Comb Diacntical Marks lor Symbols
Letterlike Symbols I Number Forms | Arrows
Mathematical Operators
Miscellaneous Technical
Control Pictures [ OCRH ] Enclosed Alphanumencs
Box Drawing I Block Elements| Geometnc Shapes
Miscellaneous Symbols
Dingbats V//////////////
77777l A A LT A 2 A A A
CJK Symbols And Punciuation | Hiragana Katakana
Bopomolo | Hangul Compatbility Jamo | CJK Miscellaneous V///// /// / // /,//
Enclosed CJK Letters and Months
CJK Compatbility
Hangul
|
H | Supplementary-A
angul Supplemeniary r
Hangul Supplemeniary-B
CJK Unihed Ideagraphs
4 rar 7 ey 7/, /
Tz
Prvate Use Area
CJK Compatbity !decgraphs
Alphabetic Presentation Forms l
Arabic Presentation Forms-A
Z /.l Comb Half Marks I CJK Compat. Forma I Small Form Vanants | Arabic Presentation Forms-8
Halfwidth and Fullwidth Forms | Sveaals

B = resarved {or future standardisation
ﬂ = not graphic characters

(Basic Multilingual Plane) clill) ansa gubill) (5 gl © (4) o8, Jodl
10646 A gall diual gl 3
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set for information technology, "International Organization for Stan-
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(11) ISO 90386, “Information processing - Arabic 7 - bit coded character
set for information interchange"1987.

(12) 1SO/IEC 8859, Part 6, "Information processing -8-bit single-byte
coded graphic character sets - Latin/Arabic alphabet"1987. (Under re-
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for data communication systems”, 1975
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character sets - code extension techniques,” 1986. (Under revision in
1994).

(16) IS0 2375, "Data processing - Procedure for registration of escape
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graphic character sets for use in 8-bit codes", 1991.

(22) ISO/IEC 10538, "Information technology - Contral functioins for

text communication," 1991.
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